d
I
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT & TCo Standard
SECTION 502-70 1-1 00
Issue 9, September 1983
REFERENCE
7028 AND 702BM TELEPHONE SETS

base, housing, and handset must be ordered
separately .•
2.03 For set component and color ordering guide,
refer to Table A.
2.04 The 702B (MD) telephone set (Fig. 3) is similar
to the 701B (MD) which it replaces, except
that an internal ringer (M1A or P-type) is provided.
Fig. 1-700-Type Telephone Set
Fig. 2-700-Type Telephone Set, Rear ~iew
2.05 The 702BM telephone set (Fig. 4 or 5) is a mod­
ular PRINCESS telephone set. It has the same
feature as the 702B (MD) set plus modular features.
2.06 These telephone sets may be used with 1A1 or
1A2 key telephone system (KTS).
NOTICE
Not for: use or disclosure outside the
Bell System except under written agreement
Printed in U.S.A. Page 1
.,
a ca
CD ...,
.TABLE A.
7028 (MD) AND 702BM TELEPHONE SET COMPONENTS
HOUSING AND
1
PLUNGER ASSEMBLY HAND- I
(NOTE 1) SET . MTG ADAPTER
HAND- CORD CORD FOR
TEL COMCODE RINGER DIAL LAMP HAND- SET JACK MTG JACK LIGHT AND :
SET COLOR P-NO. NO. (NOTE 2) NET. DIAL LAMP SOCKET SET CORD ASSY CORD ASSY PHONE CORDS I
Black ( -03) P-89A803 818918039
Ivory (-50) P-89A850 818918500
Green (-51) P-89A851 818918518
Red (-53) P-89A853 818918534 M1A 4010B D5AK
702B and (MD) SA KS- KS- (MD)
(MD) Yell ow (-56) P -89A856 818918567 P1A or or 19387L1 * 19240L3* G3 H4CJ or
or 4228F SSA D4BT
White (-58) P-89A858 818918583 P3A (MD)
Rose Pink (-59) P-89A859 818918591
Lt. Beige ( -60) P-89A860 818918609
Aqua Blue ( -62) P-89A862 81S918625
Black ( -03) 84018E!035
Ivory (-50) 840186506
Green (-51) 840186514
4010B
Red (-53) 840186530 M1A (MD),
70'2BMt and 422SF KS- KS- 623P4 281A (MD)
Yellow (-56) 840186563 P1A (MD), SF A 19387L1 * 19240L3* G 15A H4DU 616P DffiUt or or
or or 623P6 338A §
White (-58) S40186589 P3A 4293-
Type
Rose Pink (-59) 8401S6597
Lt. Beige ( -60) 840186605
Aqua Blue ( -62) 840186621
Vt
Q
0 z
"' 0 ...,
I .....
0 -I -0
0
""G a co
CD
w